
Activities for May 2025 – At-A-Glance 
Thursday,  1st May,  Coffee Shop, 10:30am – 12:30pm 

Thursday,  1st May,  Happy Hour, 2:30pm – 3:30pm 

Friday,   2nd May,  Reminiscence Group, 11:00am  

Friday,   2nd May,  Sing a long, 3:00pm 

Tuesday,  6th May,  Arts & Crafts, 11:00am   

Wednesday  7th May,  All day coffee shop, 10:00am – 4:00pm 

Thursday,  8th May,  V E Day 80th anniversary Tea Party, 2:30pm – 4:30pm 

Friday,   9th May,  Sophia playing the Harp, 11:00am 

Friday,   9th May,  Live music with Jacen, 3:00pm  

Monday,  12th May, Video calls & 1:1 session’s  

Tuesday,  13th May, Music therapy with Hayley, 11:00am 

Tuesday,  13th May, Arts & Crafts, 2:30pm 

Wednesday,  14th May, Tiny Tablet, 10:00am    

Thursday,  15th May, Live Music with Dave Parry, 3:00pm 

Friday,   16th May, Fitness with Jen, 11:00am 

Friday,   16th May, Happy Hour, 2:30pm 

Monday,  19th May, Choir with Angela, 11:00am    

Tuesday,  20th May, Floral Artistry, 3:00pm 

Wednesday,  21st May, Time in the Garden, 10:00am ,  

Wednesday,  21st May, Singalong, 2:30pm 

Thursday,  22nd May, Dress up Session’s, 10:00am 

Thursday,  22nd May, Live music with Elvis, 3:00pm 

Friday,    23rd May, Time in the Garden, 10:00am 

Friday,   23rd May, Cooking session, 3:00pm 

Monday,  26th May, Games, 10:00am 

Tuesday,  27th May, Cinema Afternoon, 3:00pm 

Wednesday,  28th May, Spa Day, 10:00am – 4:30pm 

Thursday,  29th May, Sing a long on Coleridge Unit, 11:00am 

Thursday,  29th May, Live music with KJ & The Catt, 3:45pm     

 Friday,    30th May, Sing a long on Wordsworth Unit & Tennyson Unit, 11am               


